附件
强制免疫“先打后补”规模养殖场疫苗补贴经费汇总表
单位：头只、毫升、头份、元

	养殖场名称
	负责人  (法定代 表人)
	地址及
联系方式
	存栏数
	出栏数
	免疫数
	疫苗品种
	自购疫 苗数量
	补贴单价
	补贴 金额
	备注

	临泽县德福标准化养殖专业合作社
	刘振华
	临泽县倪家营镇黄家湾村13993668344
	2520
	2480
	5000
	OA型口蹄疫双价灭火苗
	6500
	1
	5000
	

	临泽县云飞农业发展有限公司
	刘振华
	临泽县倪家营镇黄家湾村13993668344
	0
	4400
	4400
	OA型口蹄疫双价灭火苗
	13600
	1
	4400
	

	临泽县华康标准化生猪养殖专业合作社
	刘振华
	临泽县倪家营镇黄家湾村13993668344
	2465
	2456
	4921
	OA型口蹄疫双价灭火苗
	10000
	1
	4921
	

	临泽县正华标准化养殖专业合作社
	刘振华
	临泽县倪家营镇黄家湾村13993668344
	4500
	4600
	9100
	OA型口蹄疫双价灭火苗
	4600
	1
	9100
	

	临泽县旭丰牧业有限责任公司
	曹旭东
	临泽县倪家营镇黄家湾村13919731744
	650
	0
	1300
	OA型口蹄疫双价灭火苗
	2600
	1
	1300
	

	临泽县圣禾源农牧业有限责任公司
	吴新
	临泽县倪家营镇黄家湾村15379715988
	620
	0
	1240
	OA型口蹄疫双价灭火苗
	2600
	1
	1240
	

	临泽县富进养殖专业合作社
	安权
	临泽县倪家营镇汪家墩村13993648145
	98
	0
	180
	OA型口蹄疫双价灭火苗
	400
	1
	180
	

	临泽县兴农肉牛养殖专业合作社
	杨学成
	临泽县沙河镇兰化养殖小区

18009365002
	860
	0
	385
	口蹄疫O型、A型二价灭活疫苗
	400
	1
	385
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单位：头只、毫升、头份、元
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	补贴 金额
	备注

	甘肃瑞谐良种奶牛繁育有限责任公司
	林文华
	临泽县工业开发区马郡滩

13830698806
	3250
	0
	4377
	口蹄疫O型、A型二价灭活疫苗
	8900
	1
	4377
	

	临泽县草源养羊专业合作社
	顾虎
	临泽县沙河林场开发区（二站）
13993608822
	600
	0
	290
	口蹄疫O型、A型二价灭活疫苗
	150
	0.5
	145
	

	临泽县方珍肉牛养殖农民专业合作社
	豆芳珍
	临泽县板桥镇平沙墩五斗 13119368035
	278
	0
	278
	牛羊口蹄疫O-A二价苗
	300
	1
	278
	

	临泽县盛丰达养殖专业合作社
	王增君
	临泽县板桥镇板桥村北荒滩

18793666688
	130
	0
	130
	牛羊口蹄疫O-A二价苗
	300
	1
	130
	

	临泽县三辉农牧有限责任公司
	边吉银
	临泽县平川镇黄家堡村五社15025884834
	4000
	4000
	4000
	猪口蹄疫O-A二价灭活苗
	4000
	1
	4000
	

	张掖市蓼泉奶牛养殖农民专业合作社
	武登鑫
	临泽县蓼泉镇湾子村南沙窝18193667081
	800
	0
	800
	口蹄疫O型、A型二价灭活苗（OHM/02株+AKT-III株）
	800
	1
	800
	

	临泽县樊多之养殖场
	樊多之
	临泽县蓼泉镇双泉村南沙窝15390680063
	900
	0
	900
	猪口蹄疫O型、A型二价灭活苗
	2800
	1
	900
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	临泽县盈通生态养殖场
	田生兵
	临泽县新华镇生态农业区
	1700
	700
	250
	猪口蹄疫O型、A型二价灭活苗
	500
	1元
	250
	

	甘肃美加农畜牧科技有限公司
	任学远
	临泽县新华镇向前村生态区

15095635721
	1600
	152
	500
	口蹄疫O，A型二价灭活疫苗
	500
	1
	500
	

	张掖市新华草畜科技有限责任公司
	张乾
	临泽县新华镇国营农场

18093699660
	2180
	0
	2900
	口蹄疫O，A型二价灭活疫苗
	3900
	1
	2900
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	31151
	14788
	40951
	
	62650
	
	40806
	



